
New Titles List (Released 11 April 2025) 
 

Fiction 
 

Ackerman, Elliot 

Anthony, Kali 

Bauer, Belinda 

Carr, Garrett 

Castillo, Linda 

Eklund, Sigge 

Hammer, Chris 

Harffy, Matthew 

Hess, Al 

Higashino, Keigo 

Hoyt, Elizabeth 

Iversen, Chelsea 

James, Tate 

Johnstone, William W. 

Leadbeater, David 

Lively, Penelope 

MacMahon, Kathleen 

Maxwell, Cathy 

Morton, Eliza 

Murray, Annie 

Parker, Alli 

Parkes, Geoff 

Rickloff, Alix 

Roberts, Nora 

Robertson, C. S. 

Shehadi, Muna 

Thorpe, Alexander 

Wallace, Louise 

Ward, Ella 

Weisberger, Lauren 

Wexler, Django 

Wood, Lucy Jane 

Yarros, Rebecca 

2034 

Royal fiancée required 

The impossible thing 

The boy from the sea 

The burning (Kate Burkholder #16) 

The group 

The valley (Detective Nell Buchanan #4) 

Forest of foes (Bernica chronicles #9) 

Key lime sky 

Salvation of a Saint (Detective Gallileo #2) 

No ordinary duchess (Greycourt #3) 

The peculiar garden of Harriet Hunt 

Liar (Madison Kate #2) 

Some die young (Man from Waco #2) 

The demon code (Joe Mason #2) 

Moon tiger 

The home scar 

One dangerous night (Gambler’s daughters #1) 

The children left behind (Liverpool orphans #2) 

Homecoming for the chocolate girls (Chocolate girls #5) 

At the foot of the cherry tree 

When the deep dark bush swallows you whole 

The last light over Oslo 

Devin & Shane (MacKade Brothers #3 & #4) 

The trials of Marjorie Crowe 

Honest secrets (Fortune’s daughters #3) 

Death holds the key 

Ash 

The cicada house 

The wives (Prada #3) 

Emperor of ruin (Burningblade & Silvereye #3) 

Rewitched 

Iron flame (Empyrean #2) 

Large Print 

Cambron, Kristy 

Goldberg, Lee 

Riley, Vanessa 

Timanus, Rod 

 

The British booksellers 

Calico 

A gamble at Sunset (Betting against the Duke #1) 

The penitent gun (Ezekiel Flagg #1)  

 

 



Adult Graphics  

 

Isaya, Hajime 

Jancovici, Jean-Marc 

Martin, Jay 

MrBallen 

Attack on Titan 2 

World without end 

Yellow 

MrBallen presents strange, dark & mysterious 

 

Non-Fiction 

133.9 

133.91 

158.1 

294.337 

302.231 

306.768 

364.15232 

371.9144 

428.2 

551.21 

615.321 

618.92 

629.2221 

641.56362 

641.86 

641.877 

649.1 

684.08 

746.045 

746.4222 

782.42166 

910.45 

914.69 

915.2 

923.142 

960 

986.6 

Soul mates and soul companions 

The ancient words of wisdom 

What do you really want? 

Love in action 

Broken code: Facebook’s toxic secrets 

The T in LGBT 

Until I kill you 

The teacher’s guide to understanding…literacy difficulties 

English basics 

Mountains of fire 

The herbalist’s guide 

Children’s health A to Z 

Hypercars 

Heart healthy plant-based cookbook 

Enchanted baking 

The book of chai 

How to raise a Viking 

Complete guide to woodworking 

Japanese paper yarn 

The complete beginner’s guide to macrame 

Dreams: the many lives of Fleetwood Mac 

The incredible voyage 

Portugal 

Japan 

George VI and Elizabeth 

Modern African conflicts 

Galapagos 

Picture Books 

Collins, Ross 

Disney Enterprises 

Machin, Sue 

Mandin, Christy 

Mather, Rory H. 

Micallef, Shaun 

Sandoy, Victoria 

Say, Allen 

No climbing 

A day in the garden (Winnie the Pooh) 

I went walking 

Millie Fleur’s poison garden 

Brunocorn 

The impatient glacier 

The fairy of lost things 

Kozo the sparrow 

 



Board Books 

 

 

DK Ltd. 

DK Ltd. 

Hill, Eric 

Huntingdon, Amy 

Ladybird Books 

Love, Charlotte 

Martin, Bill Jr. 

Walstead, Alice 

Colours (Slide and seek) 

Shapes (Slide and seek) 

Spot’s Easter fun 

Let’s go out: Listen 

Say goodnight, Little Bunny 

Yes, Chef! 

Chicka chicka boom boom 

My first how to catch the Sandman 

Junior Graphics 

Barnett, Mac 

Christmas, Johnnie 

Gilligan, Paul 

Winick, Judd 

The first cat in space and the soup of doom (First cat #2) 

Gamerville 

Boy vs. Shark 

Then everything went wrong (Hilo #5) 

Junior Fiction 

Kapit, Sarah 

Liu, Sylvia 

Maisy, Axel 

Phillips, Tom 

Strand, Jeff 

Strong, Jeremy 

Second chance summer 

Near and deer 

Tim Possible & the time-travelling T-Rex 

S.O.S. (Curious league of detectives & thieves #2) 

Nightmare in the backyard 

Fox goes North 

Junior Non-Fiction 

J006.3 

J591.77 

J746.92 

J791.4502 

J796.72 

J920.02  

Future tense 

The secret ocean 

How to be a fashion designer 

The story of Betty White 

All about race cars 

Remarkable women  

Young Adult Fiction  

Caprara, Rebecca 

Dickens, Charles 

Lee, J. M. 

Lyle, Jennifer D. 

McAdam, Tas 

McCauley, Kyrie 

Milman, Derek 

Simmons, Kristen 

Worst-case Collin 

Great expectations 

The Nightland Express 

Snow drowned 

No one left but you 

Bad graces 

A darker mischief 

Find him where you left him dead 

 Williamson, S. F.              A language of dragons 


